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Daniel J. Andrews
WPAFB K-12 STEM Coordinator
Engineering and Technical
Management Directorate, AFRL/EN
2261 Monahan Way, Bldg. 196 3 3 3 ]
. e Science, Discovery and Family Fun!
daniel.andrews. 1@us.af.mil On January 13, the National Museum of the USAF hosted a STEM event that
was attended by more than 2,400 people. The free event was open to the public
. - and featured several hands-on science demos, the U.S. Air Force Band of Flight,
InThis Issue... All-Ohio State Fair Youth Choir as well as a few animals from the Columbus
Pg. Z.00.
Science, Discoveryand |, , Opening remarks were given by Maj. Gen. T. Cooley, commander of the Air
Family Fun at NMUSAF : Force Research Laboratory. Ohio Governor Mike DeWine and his wife, Fran,
FLL Ohio Championship | , followed with statements expressing support of education and STEM careers.
competing teams ‘
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48]
482
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484
1801
1923
2493
2751
4094
4505
5059
5276
8082
7281
8220
10135
12595
12723
15713

FIRST® LEGO® League Ohio Championship

OHIO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

BrainBots

Mutant Minds
Twisted Toys

Digital Dragons
Blockheads
Meterdroids

Robo Raptors

Buzz Buzz Sting Sting
Lego Legion

Lost in LEGO

Vikings of the Cosmos
Bovine Warriorz
Octobots

The Resistance
Techno Warriors

8 to Automate

Tech Tornadoes
Robonauts Return
Beyond Stars
Techasaurus

15817 The Official Emmets
15866 Thunder-Bots

17272 Aisle of Misfit Toys

173261 IDKY

17240 Legion of LEGOs

18052 Brick Girls

19186 Meteor Crashers

19278 Granville Master Builders
19612 Waves

19625 Techno Storm

20137 ElkBots

23558 Neon Thinkers

23649 Robo Warriors

24139 Technonati

24741 Robo Rangers

24885 Gardeners of the Galaxy
25239 LE'GOrgeous Lego Ladies
25313 CRES8

25340 Houston We Have More Problems
26611 Fort Loramie Circuit Breakers

27074 LV Super Bots

30958 Robotic Rebels

30985 CometBots

31054 Dynamic Developers
344 Mechanical Masterminds
31251 Lego Legends

31767 Mindstorm Monsters
32411 QuickBots

32421 AstroNUTS

32708 Scientific Sorcerers
33485 Beast Builders

33597 Robo Flow

34554 Mechanized Eagles
35607 Nebulas

36087 Osteoblasts

38060 Legomoji

38276 Green Oxygen

38303 The Team Who Must Not Be Named
38834 Lavabots

38936 SPARX

https://www.facebook.com/wrightpatteo

Join us on February 3™, 2019 at the Wright State Nutter Center to
help celebrate the achievements of these out-of this world teams.

wpafbstem.com
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